WE DRIVE LIGHT REV002 v 5/21/2023www.magnitudeinc.com
Constant Current Electronic
0-10V Dimmable Programmable LED Driver
Customer Service
	Phone:	 (714) 312-5080
	 Fax:	 (714) 312-5070
	E-mail:	 CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
Specification SheetAFLEXTM

Width 2.53" 64.26mm
Height 1.00" 25.40mm
Ordering Guide
TYPE MAX POWER OUTPUT CURRENT CASE STYLE DIMMING CURVE AUX POWER (OPTIONAL)
AFLEX — AFLEX 60W (Std) 1400mA (Std) S — Side Feed (Std) L — Linear Curve (Std) A — 12V PS (Std)
AFLEX — AFLEX 30W
40W
50W
60W
—
—
—
—
30W
40W
50W
60W
100mA — 1400mA
(3-57VDC)
S1
D
—
—
Side Feed
Dual Feed
G
L1
—
—
Logarithmic
Linear
___
A1
—
—
Leave Blank for No Aux Power
12V PS
1 = Default Setting 1 = Default Setting
Wireless Progammable Features
	� Programmable Power  ̶  30 to 60W
	� Output Current (1mA Step Programmable)
	� Dimming Curve (Linear / Logarithmic)
	� Dim-to-Off (On / Off)
	� NTC Settings
The AFLEXFLEX™ Compact driver is also available in:
•	 AFLEXFLEX™ Linear
•	 JB Series
Please refer to Magnitudeinc.com for more information.
CLASS 2
CLASS P
120 - 277VAC
100 - 1400mAIP40
Programmable
Page 2 of 8 REV002 v 5/21/2023
Customer Service
	Phone:	(714) 312-5080
	 Fax:	 (714) 312-5070
	E-mail:	CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
Specification SheetAFLEXTM
COMPACT
INPUT
Input Voltage Range Universal 120 - 277VAC ± 10%
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Input Current 0.29A - 0.6A @ 120VAC
0.15A - 0.25A @ 277VAC*
Inrush Current 38A Max
Efficiency > 88%
Power Factor 0.991 - 0.992 @ 120VAC
0.90 - 0.95 @ 277VAC*
(Refer to graph on page 5)
OUTPUT